
 2021 - 2022  Rotation Blocks
UBC Postgraduate Medical Education

Block Stat Holidays
1 Thursday July 1, 2021 Sunday July 25, 2021 Thursday, July 1 (Canada Day)
2 Monday July 26, 2021 Sunday August 22, 2021 Monday, August 2 (BC Day)
3 Monday August 23, 2021 Sunday September 19, 2021 Monday, September 6 (Labour Day)
4 Monday September 20, 2021 Sunday October 17, 2021 Monday, October 11 (Thanksgiving)
5 Monday October 18, 2021 Sunday November 14, 2021 Thursday, November 11 (Remembrance Day)
6 Monday November 15, 2021 Sunday December 12, 2021

7 Monday December 13, 2021 Sunday January 9, 2022
December 25 (Christmas - observed on December 27), 
December 26 (Boxing Day - observed on December 28), 
January 1 (New Year's Day - observed on January 3)

8 Monday January 10, 2022 Sunday February 6, 2022
9 Monday February 7, 2022 Sunday March 6, 2022 Monday, February 21 (Family Day)

10 Monday March 7, 2022 Sunday April 3, 2022

11 Monday April 4, 2022 Sunday May 1, 2022
Friday, April 15 (Good Friday), 
Monday, April 18 (Easter Monday)

12 Monday May 2, 2022 Sunday May 29, 2022 Monday, May 23 (Victoria Day)
13 Monday May 30, 2022 Thursday June 30, 2022
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